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TONIGHT The Rocky Horror Picture Show
8:30pm Mclnnes Rm 
Adm $2

Steak This week

MIKE FORBES
Next week

GORR TUCKERBrew

Grawood Movies Next Week

"he Omen & Lipstick

Hi WHATS HAPPENING 
FOR WINTER CARNIVAL.//VI

* Friday January 30 # Wednesday Feb. 4*ôl
12 noon Carnival Kick-off 
5 p.m.Steak n’ Brew 
7 p.m. Chug a Mug Skate Party

7:30 Black n’ Gold Revue

^ Saturday January 31

9 p.m. Super Sub
Guess Who 
Southside 
Essentials

Sunday Feb. 1

7:30 Sci-Fi Movies
Wizards and Solyent Green

* Thursday Feb. 5

*->\ 8 p.m. Vegas Night
withIXÏ Mason Chapman Band

% Friday Feb. 6

8 p.m. Beach Party 
Garden (featuring sand)

* »9>^J/NX ü

Monday Feb. 2 * Saturday Feb. 7

8:30 Cabaret with Touchan 
Calypso and Reggae 
Dance Contest

Ryan’s Fancy
McGinty
Finnigan«i # Tuesday Feb. 3

9:00 New Wave Night
Rocky Horror Picture Show

* Sunday Feb. 8

7:30 Double Feature Movie 
with The Marx Brothers

0


